8:51 AM
8:38 AM
8:35 AM
8:27 AM
8:24 AM
8:05 AM
7:56 AM
7:51 AM
7:47 AM
7:45 AM
7:41 AM
7:40 AM
7:28 AM
7:21 AM
7:16 AM
7:11 AM
7:06 AM
6:47 AM
6:47 AM
6:34 AM
6:32 AM
6:19 AM
6:12 AM
6:12 AM
6:03 AM

trees

miles davis
afterhours
bob marley
bob dylan
bob dylan
neneh cherry
jim white
jim white
tom waits
tom waits
miles davis
bukka white
edwin starr
the clash
led zeppelin
led zeppelin
miles davis
sharon jones
bob dylan
bob dylan

st. germain boulevard
laurie anderson
laurie anderson

funkadelic

what's left

so what

spit at the mirror - lovesick
war

like a rolling stone

visions of johanna

trouble man

king of the road
handcuffed to a fence in mississippi
hell broke luce

kiss me

agitation

fixin to die

war

ivan meets g.i. joe

when the levee breaks
stairway to heaven
yesterdays

what if we all stopped paying taxes?
hard rain

masters of war

forget it

happy birthday

language is a virus

march to the witch's castle

local artist charles trees lovermonk
3.22.60 happy birthday 5.26.26

5.26.66 royal albert hall is itlive or is it memorex?
5.27.66 royal albert hall is itlive or is it memorex?

in europe (11.2.67 copenhagen)

alt take diamonds in the rough
acoustic demo - being sued for the riff
the plugged nickel 1965 happy birthday 5.26.26

freewheelin'

freewheelin' released 51 yrs ago tomorrow



